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RFQ 20-004 - Ecological Restoration Contractor Services

Solicitation Supplier Audit - All Suppliers

Notification to unspecified suppliers

Courtesy email No. 1

Email
mattb@nativelc.com
mfamiglietti@v3co.com

nickk@pizzo.info

Courtesy email No. 2

Email

jkoepke@encapinc.net
jkoepke@encapinc.net
jkoepke@encapinc.net

nickz@nativelc.com

nrivas@conservatoinlandstewardship.com

Suppliers

Organization Name

1st Call Technical Services,
Inc

A & JVANS, INC
ABM Industries

Absolute Auctions & Realty,
Inc.

ACME Smart Solutions
AKSU PARTS LLC
AlertChecks Inc. (ACI)

Alexco Water and
Environment, Inc.

Altorfer Cat Power Rental
American Technologies, Inc

Analytical Environmental
Services (AES)

Anderson Environmental
Co.

Andrews Engineering, Inc.
Applied Ecological Services

Arch Staffing & Consulting,
LLC

Artistic Holiday Designs

Atlas Organics, Inc.

Org. Number

1348956

1303997
1320643

1343854

1205038
1284189
911274

1396011

1538165
887155

1307720

878372

560657
907308

1412225

499735

1444858

Sent By

Sent By

Denise Domalewski
Denise Domalewski
Denise Domalewski
Denise Domalewski

Denise Domalewski

Main Contact

RON OLSON

TRAVIS J PFILE
Kristi Stuart

Jennifer Gableman

Smart Mr. Guy
ONUR AKSU
Max Carrasquillo

Stephen Cohen

Sean Plarski
Robin J Doerr

brian smith

Christopher Tiedt

Brian Wozniak
Chuck Campbell

Cristina Ordonez

Derek Norwood

Jarrett Bond

Opportunity
Matched

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Date Sent
01/17/2020 12:11 AM CST
01/17/2020 12:11 AM CST

01/17/2020 12:11 AM CST

Date Sent

01/17/2020 10:56 AM CST
01/17/2020 10:56 AM CST
01/17/2020 10:56 AM CST
01/17/2020 10:56 AM CST

01/17/2020 10:56 AM CST

Document
Download

None

None
None

None

None
None
None

Complete

Complete
None

None

None

None
Complete

None

None

None

Bid Submitted

Opened

01/17/2020 07:51 AM CST

01/17/2020 07:42 AM CST

Opened
01/17/2020 10:57 AM CST
01/17/2020 10:57 AM CST

01/17/2020 10:57 AM CST

Bid Submission
Type

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No
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RFQ 20-004 - Ecological Restoration Contractor Services

Organization Name

Auctions Intl.

BC Restoration, LLC
Bear Communications
Blooming Facility LLC
Bohn Biofilter Corporation
BSI Group

BSI Professional Services
America

C R Market Surveys Inc

California State University,
Northridge

CalRecovery, Inc.

Cardno

Cardno, Inc

Chemtron Corp
chicagoland

City and County of Denver
Citymart US, Inc

Clarion Municipal

Commonwealth Heritage
Group Inc.

Compliance, Inc.
Core Facility Services
Cove Remediation, LLC

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly
(CMT)

Customer Service Experts

Davey Resource Group,
Inc.

David P. Usher
Daylight Savings Company

Development Strategies
Inc.

Diversified Waterscapes,
Inc.

DRC Emergency Services,
LLC

EarthWerks
EcoAnalysts
Ecogardens, LLC
ECS Midwest, LLC
Elemental Air, LLC

Elemental Air, LLC

Org. Number

1271988
1300203
1141532
1336871
1234803
1244645

897634

1361540

1393191

1400850
1399600
910246
1206578
1223364
1285811
1148575
1242036

1353146

556926
1283374
1272896

1360350

1109026

1519331

284721
958519

1499878

536613

84438

942185
1355323
1047534
1235484

970576

1494359

Main Contact

Michael Skweir
Ben Coleman
Todd Gatzke
Laith m Alfraihat
Kira McAvoy

Jennifer Beaulieu

Shereen N Abuzobaa

Cherlyn Robinson

Laura Serrano

Cheryl Henry
Anthony St Aubin
Colleen Webb
Jody Hurd

bo kim

Greg Tenenbaum
Julia Haselmayer
Paul Milakeve

Alison Haller

Kristine Smith
Mark Preziosi
Lora Brown

Chris Smith

Holly Bird

Barbara
Koulogeorgas

David P Usher
Jon Buyl

Megan Hinrichsen

Diversified
Waterscapes

Jolie Bonvillian

lora davies
David Ford
Greg Raymond
Jay Naik

Dee Enebo

Mark Carlson

Opportunity
Matched

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Document

Download
None
None
None

Complete
None
None

None

None

None

None
None
Complete
None
Complete
None
None
None

None

None
None
None

Complete

None

Complete

None
None

None

None

None

None
None
Complete
None
None

None

Bid Submitted

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No

Yes

No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

Bid Submission
Type

Electronic

Electronic
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RFQ 20-004 - Ecological Restoration Contractor Services

Organization Name

ENCAP, Inc.

Engineering Resource
Associates, Inc

ENTER THE HEART LLC

ENVIROMENTAL
CLEANSING CORP

Environmental Protection
Industries

Epstein
Ethos Collaborative
Farris Company Inc

First Protective Services
LLC

Foth Infrastructure &
Environment, LLC

Front Range Environmental
LLC

G.D. Barri & Associates,
Inc.

G2 Consulting Group, LLC
GCI Ditigal Imaging

GLEC

GLEC

GZA GeoEnvironmental,
Inc.

Haines Security Solutions
LLC

Hamilton Helicopters Inc
HDR Engineering, Inc.

Healthcare Expense
Management Group

Hey and Associates, Inc.
Hey and Associates, Inc.
Horner & Shifrin

ICF

ICF Consulting, Inc.

Innovative Municipal
Products "US" Inc

Insituform Technologies
USA LLC

Integrated Lakes
Management

Integrated Marketing
Systems (IMS)

Interior Move Consultants

Jace Contracting

Org. Number

907812

1032157

1073904

1328307

1228002

1276176
1299797
847986

200915

1240024

564717

823739

556523
1287649
1195371

494467

1227747

1246988

1211562
1353385

1331433

1208110
1199384
1277984
1291976
23771

169464

602368

1289373

623379

172428

1195880

Main Contact

Brett Suhayda

Carol Ksiazek

LAUREN NEHLSEN

Danny Gabryszak

David Potempa

Trish Taylor
Barton Kirk
Anthony Farris

Rondell Swope

Joshua C Gabehart

William Heffernan

Alice Granado

Patrick Bell
Rick Brunsman
Bill Arnold

Bill Arnold

Theresa DuBois

Doug Haines

Kurt A Homkes
Beth Poani

Cynthia Sansone

Jim Hills

Jim Hills

Steve Gillen
Andrew Newman
ICF BDO

Syed Ali

Ken Quillen

Lisa J Woolford

Nick Benore

Betty Cao-Ng

Robert Crossland

Opportunity
Matched

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Document
Download

Complete

None

None

None

None

None
None
None

None

None

None

None

None
None
None
None

None

None

None
None

None

None
Complete
None
None
None

None

None

None

Complete

None

None

Bid Submitted

Yes

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Bid Submission
Type

Electronic
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RFQ 20-004 - Ecological Restoration Contractor Services

Organization Name

Job1USA

John G. Waite Associates,
Architects, PLLC

K2 Intelligence

KC Wood Products

Land & Marine Supply, LLC.

LAURUS Systems, Inc.
Layer 7 Data Solutions
LimnoTech

Markit! Forestry
Management LLC

McCloud Aquatics
McFarlane Douglass

Midco Diving & Marine
Services, Inc

Midco Diving and Marine

Midwest Ecological
Services, Inc.

Midwest Tree Service
Migma Systems

Missouri PTAC Springfield
Office

Mountain Vector Energy
NASHnal Soil Testing, LLC

Nationwide Credit &
Collection

OculusIT
Paradigm Public Affairs
periscope holdings

Philadelphia Indemnity
Insurance Company

PickUp Patrol LLC
Pizzo & Associates, LTD.
Plante & Moran, PLLC

Providence Office Products
LLC

RAS EHS Solutions, Inc.
Remote CNC Services LLC
Rielle Events, LLC

RNT Professional Services,
LLC

Robinson Engineering, Ltd.

RSEC, LLC

Org. Number

1328340

1262258

866340

634700
1216431
1308205
1287730
1044885

44401

1212680
1220514

856307

1303446

1536282

1120379
1206101

1220858

1274256
1238829

1238209

872244
1126736
1240384

1258904

541770
1526589
23896

1213552

886775
1297300
1318069

1403820

1220494

934047

Main Contact

Justin Lisk

Elizabeth Nguyen

Michael Carroll
kevin langley

Tim Groh

Bonnie Meilner
Veronica McAllister
Scott Bell

Patrick Gayner

Liz Kusper
Douglas Sisson

Lori Keller

Greg Lakey

Steven M Lorig

James Meyers
Bo Ling

Allen Waldo

Matt Salazar
Umar T. Ahmad

Alex Klein

Richard Thomas
Tanya Settles
Mitzi Loftus

Christopher R
Gagnon

Maria Edvalson
Nick Kinsella
Scott Patton

Rose de Bond

Mary A Floyd
Jason R Shields
Gabrielle Jones

Teresa Rule

Marketing Robinson

Michael Goetz

Opportunity
Matched

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
No
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Document
Download

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None
None

None

None

Complete

None
None

None

None
None

None

None
None
None

None

None
Complete
None

None

None
None
None

None

None

None

Bid Submitted

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
Yes
No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

Bid Submission
Type

Electronic
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RFQ 20-004 - Ecological Restoration Contractor Services

Organization Name

RTI Laboratories, Inc.

Ruyle Mechanical Services,
Inc

Schneider Laboratories
Global, Inc.

Scissor Tail Construction

Semper Fi Land Services,
Inc.

Sigma 6 Technologies, Inc.

Silverwood Enterprises,
LLC

Slavin Management
Consultants

SmithGroup

Solitude Lake Management
LLC

Source Technologies LLC

Specialty Diving of
Louisiana

Starwood Group LLC
Suburban Landscaping

SWCA Enviornmental
Consultants

Tallgrass Restoration, LLC

Technical Solutions &
Services

TestAmerica Laboratories,
Inc.

The Transportation
Network, LLC

Trihydro Corporation
UNITED SEPTIC, INC
Universal Sign, Inc.

University of North Carolina
at Wilmington

V3 Companies, Ltd.

V3 Construction Group
Vintage Environmental Inc
Volte

Wantman Group, Inc.
weber granite city ford
Woolpert, Inc.

WSi Healthcare Personnel,
Inc.

Xyples LLC

Org. Number

556613

1356076

626226

1197795

907333

1238826

1189806

300567

1325944

1525074

1354222

1220974

856039
869438

874052

919231

1353664

839870

734972

93574
1209174
613116

1235556

1482997
868306
972093
549560

1356460
947431

89178

91864

863805

Main Contact

Fred J Hoitash

Kiersten Sheets

Andrew H Bruner

Mike Baxter

Shawn Sinn

Harvey Tegge

Diana L Clarke

Robert E Slavin

Nikki Jeffers

Trina Duncan

Wesley Harris

Paul Bartow

Thom Schliem
Jim Griffin

Stella Sexton

Mike Polito

Roger Schenck

Deb Coursey

Wesley Fletcher

Shanna McMullen
DENISE WILCOX
Sandra L Smith

Carol W Page

Emily Dabrowski
Mike Famiglietti
Raquel Gallardo
Morgan Grondin
Dina Rhymes
andy eldridge
Christine Gendron

Debra Quick

Tochukwu Okonkwor

Opportunity
Matched

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Document
Download

None

None

None

None

Complete

None

None

None

None

Complete

None

None

None
None

None

Complete

None

None

None

None
None
None

None

Complete
Complete
None
None
None
None
None

None

None

Bid Submitted

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

Bid Submission
Type

Electronic

Electronic

Electronic
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RFQ 20-004 - Ecological Restoration Contractor Services

Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Yorth Group 1301537 Bjorgvin Saevarsson Yes

Zen-tinel, Inc 1314718 Judy Kuzniewski Yes

19 Downloads of RFQ
7 Proposals Received

Document
Download

None

None

Bid Submitted

No

No

Bid Submission
Type

01/31/2020 12:02 PM CST
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